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NUMBER
62
67
66
52
16
49
19
54
44
18
61
56
73
71
50
42
51
74
15
28
31
17
69
48
37
33
57
58
72
32
47
29
36
60
38
59
75
55
53
40

NAME
Jose Gomez
Jim Lancaster
Geof Lancaster
Costas Rerras
Joshua Crisano
Chris Kust
John Gibbons
Daniel Daley
Logan Wease
John Gaul

Alexander James

Bill Brown

Joanna Eleftheriou

Ann Creasy
Sharon Weeks
Ben Soto
Nick Rerras
Will Jones

Christina Atkinson

Dano Grijaiva
Rob Martinez

Michelle Fortuno

William Duncan
Rianne Patricio
Rachel O’Neill

Mark McElhaney

Annalyn Abcede
Phuong Quach
Haley Mitchem
Jeff Maynard
Crystal Ricks
Seth Herbst
Colleen Neary
Andrea Gundas
Alyssa Piggott
Scott Stakes
Joseph Lafferty
Sarah Snow
Colleen Pinson
Sarah Rowley

ODU Monarch 5k
March 22, 2008
Norfolk, VA

TIME

17:46:04
18:05:57
18:53:11
19:13:07
19:46:05
20:01:52
20:26:27
20:32:24
20:52:33
21:12:34
21:24:56
22:59:36
24:38:89
23:47:13
23:55:38
24:08:00
24:14:43
24:38:89
24:47:05
25:15:63
25:24:02
25:57:30
27:23:88
27:26:24
28:36:94
28:55:00
29:17:72
29:18:06
29:36:69
29:51:91
29:54:79
30:14:40
30:14:85
30:48:64
30:53;09
31:54:29
39:24:61
39:44:18
39:45:05
39:57.68
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41 45 Russlyn Wilkie

42 41 Cori Shea

43 14 Christina Ammens

44 68 Lisa Butler

45 64 Tammy Duncan

46 46 Cat Yaris

47 65 Tom Somma

48 63 Stephen Duncan

49 43 Heather Stein
Open Male

1. Jose Gomez
2. Jim Lancaster
3. Costas Rerras

Open Female
1. Ann Creasy
2. Sharon Weeks
3. Michelle Fortuno

ODU Male
1. Geof Lancaster
2. Chris Kust
3. Daniel Daley

ODU Monarch 5k
March 22, 2008
Norfolk, VA

36:48:45
36:48:82
37:19:56
38:12:05
38:12:88
38:43:42
38:50:07
47:35:80
47:38:76
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